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30m Hürden (3-K), Ak 7 männlich 27.05.2018 / 11:45
Dreikampf Wind: III:-; II:-; I:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

1 380 Klein Theo 2011 GER LAT Borna 4,96 1./I
2 335 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,05 1./III
3 323 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 5,14 1./II
4 338 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,21 2./III
5 336 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,22 3./III
6 337 Pietsch Leo 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,30 4./III
7 342 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 5,32 2./II
8 321 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis 5,34 1./IV
9 322 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 5,46 2./I

10 339 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,50 5./III
11 319 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 5,60 2./IV
12 383 Müller Karl 2012 GER LAT Borna 5,82 3./I
13 379 Krauße Tim 2011 GER LAT Borna 5,87 4./I
14 316 Wilde Philip 2012 GER SV Regis 5,95 3./IV
15 320 Beger Annika 2011 GER SV Regis 6,08 4./IV
16 343 Sinkwitz Lara 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 6,28 3./II
17 381 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 6,29 5./I
18 346 Reisinger Rudi 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 6,32 4./II
19 317 Thiele Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 6,50 5./IV
20 318 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 6,57 6./IV
21 382 Hartung Alexander 2012 GER LAT Borna 6,75 6./I
22 344 Zötzl Leopold 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 7,24 5./II
23 345 Pietsch John 2014 GER SV Goßbardau II 8,63 6./II

340 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II n.a. -/III

30m Hürden (3-K), AK 9 männlich 27.05.2018 / 11:45
Dreikampf Wind: VI:-; V:-; IV:-; III:-; II:-; I:-; VII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

1 358 Sonnekalb Tessa 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 4,28 1./IV
2 329 Kertscher Nina 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,31 1./VI
3 328 Möckel Luise 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,39 1./VII
4 359 Herrmann Mia 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 4,46 1./III
5 361 Schor Linus 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 4,50 2./III
6 355 Runge Finn 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 4,51 2./IV
7 302 Fließ Christopher 2009 GER LAT Borna 4,54 1./II
8 353 Schiener Paula 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 4,58 1./V
9 362 Ludwig Magnus 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 4,61 3./III

10 330 Häufele Amelie 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,62 2./VI
11 304 Blätterlein Rosalie 2009 GER LAT Borna 4,64 1./I
11 332 Leue Anton 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,64 3./VI
13 331 Krupp Julia 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,67 4./VI
14 385 Krenzlin Janosch 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,76 3./IV
15 360 Drescher Helena 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 4,80 4./III
16 305 Fahrow Lydia 2009 GER LAT Borna 4,81 2./I
16 312 Schulze Till 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 4,81 2./VII
18 350 Ray Elias 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 4,85 2./V
18 357 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 4,85 4./IV
20 311 Süß Elias 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 4,87 3./VII
20 315 Höpping Hendrik 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 4,87 3./VII
20 351 Grösel Anna Lena 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 4,87 3./V
23 333 Häufele Phillippa 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 4,98 5./VI
24 376 Kunath Kacey 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,08 2./II
25 354 Lang Paul Luca 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,18 5./IV
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30m Hürden (3-K), AK 9 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 11:45
Dreikampf Wind: VI:-; V:-; IV:-; III:-; II:-; I:-; VII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

26 334 Rößler Emil 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 5,19 6./VI
27 313 Gartz Fritzi 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,20 5./VII
28 303 Herz James 2009 GER LAT Borna 5,23 3./I
28 364 Hauschild Nele 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,23 3./II
30 306 Fahrow Olivia 2009 GER LAT Borna 5,29 4./I
30 348 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,29 4./V
32 356 Mattersteig Lena 2010 GER ESV Lok Beucha 5,32 6./IV
33 314 Zschocke Marie 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,38 6./VII
34 301 Krähe Karl 2009 GER LAT Borna 5,43 5./I
35 363 Löffel Luise 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,44 5./III
36 347 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,57 5./V
37 365 Neundorf Amelie 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,72 4./II
38 366 Straßburger Lina 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,85 5./II
39 349 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 6,15 6./V

30m Hürden (3-K), AK 8 männlich 27.05.2018 / 11:45
Dreikampf Wind: III:-; II:-; I:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

1 367 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 4,73 1./III
1 378 Sudikatos Aaron 2010 GER LAT Borna 4,73 1./I
3 309 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 4,85 2./I
4 310 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,03 3./I
5 307 Beyer Ella 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,15 1./II
6 372 Möller Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,19 2./III
7 325 Krutzker Robin 2010 GER SV Regis 5,36 1./IV
7 375 Hörtzsch Lina 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,36 2./II
9 374 Danz Nathalie 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,51 3./II

10 326 Bergner Maurice 2010 GER SV Regis 5,52 2./IV
11 300 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,65 4./I
12 308 Schömann Juli 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,89 5./I
13 373 Hausdorf Emma 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,92 4./II
14 327 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 5,99 3./IV
15 371 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 6,13 3./III
16 377 Kramer Anny 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 6,19 5./II
17 368 Russau Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 6,50 4./III

324 Jaschke Tim 2010 GER SV Regis n.a. -/IV
370 Richter Marie Louise 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch n.a. -/III

Weitsprung Zone, Ak 7 männlich 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 323 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 3,04
3,04

2 336 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,82
2,82

3 338 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,74
2,74

4 380 Klein Theo 2011 GER LAT Borna 2,71
2,71

5 319 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 2,65
2,65

6 322 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 2,50
2,50
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Weitsprung Zone, Ak 7 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

6 337 Pietsch Leo 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,50
2,50

8 339 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,49
2,49

9 342 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 2,48
2,00 2,07 2,48

10 321 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis 2,30
2,30

10 379 Krauße Tim 2011 GER LAT Borna 2,30
2,30

12 335 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,29
2,29

13 316 Wilde Philip 2012 GER SV Regis 2,25
2,25

14 318 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 2,13
2,13

15 346 Reisinger Rudi 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 2,10
2,10

16 381 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 2,02
2,02

17 343 Sinkwitz Lara 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 2,00
1,97 1,90 2,00

18 382 Hartung Alexander 2012 GER LAT Borna 1,93
1,93

19 320 Beger Annika 2011 GER SV Regis 1,88
1,88

19 383 Müller Karl 2012 GER LAT Borna 1,88
1,88

21 317 Thiele Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 1,72
1,72

22 344 Zötzl Leopold 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 1,50
x 1,50

345 Pietsch John 2014 GER SV Goßbardau II ogV
x

340 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, AK 9 männlich 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 353 Schiener Paula 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 3,65
3,65 3,46 3,65

2 358 Sonnekalb Tessa 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,63
3,45 3,63 3,20

3 304 Blätterlein Rosalie 2009 GER LAT Borna 3,60
2,51 3,19 3,60

4 329 Kertscher Nina 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 3,57
3,25 3,57 3,55

5 328 Möckel Luise 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 3,52
3,15 2,40 3,52

6 362 Ludwig Magnus 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,50
3,50 3,34 x

7 302 Fließ Christopher 2009 GER LAT Borna 3,48
3,48 3,20 3,24

8 359 Herrmann Mia 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,45
3,30 3,25 3,45
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Weitsprung Zone, AK 9 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

9 361 Schor Linus 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,40
2,75 3,40 3,37

10 385 Krenzlin Janosch 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 3,35
3,35 3,15 3,30

11 305 Fahrow Lydia 2009 GER LAT Borna 3,32
3,32 2,95 2,96

12 355 Runge Finn 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 3,27
3,05 3,27 3,10

13 350 Ray Elias 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 3,25
3,15 3,25 2,83

14 330 Häufele Amelie 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 3,13
3,10 3,13 2,90

15 351 Grösel Anna Lena 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 3,05
3,05 x 3,05

16 357 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,05
1,99 3,00 3,05

17 306 Fahrow Olivia 2009 GER LAT Borna 3,01
3,01 2,64 2,50

18 356 Mattersteig Lena 2010 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,00
2,90 3,00 3,00

19 311 Süß Elias 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 3,00
3,00 2,85 2,75

20 334 Rößler Emil 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 2,96
2,96 2,74 2,65

21 348 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,95
2,95 2,80 2,93

22 315 Höpping Hendrik 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,95
2,95 2,80 2,85

23 331 Krupp Julia 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 2,95
2,85 x 2,95

24 360 Drescher Helena 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 2,92
2,50 2,92 x

25 312 Schulze Till 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,90
2,90 2,83 2,73

26 301 Krähe Karl 2009 GER LAT Borna 2,86
2,83 2,79 2,86

27 354 Lang Paul Luca 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,75
2,50 2,38 2,75

28 333 Häufele Phillippa 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 2,70
2,60 2,45 2,70

29 376 Kunath Kacey 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,70
2,54 2,56 2,70

30 303 Herz James 2009 GER LAT Borna 2,69
2,69 x 2,67

31 314 Zschocke Marie 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,65
2,65 2,40 2,65

32 363 Löffel Luise 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,64
2,57 2,64 2,58

33 364 Hauschild Nele 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,63
2,50 2,52 2,63

34 332 Leue Anton 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 2,60
2,60 2,60 x

35 366 Straßburger Lina 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,51
2,51 2,39 x

36 313 Gartz Fritzi 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,50
x 2,40 2,50

37 365 Neundorf Amelie 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,35
2,27 2,18 2,35
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Weitsprung Zone, AK 9 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

38 347 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 1,80
x 1,64 1,80

39 349 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 1,77
x 1,77 1,67

Weitsprung Zone, AK 8 männlich 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 367 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,21
3,21

2 310 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER LAT Borna 3,02
3,02

3 309 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 3,00
3,00

4 374 Danz Nathalie 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,78
2,78

5 378 Sudikatos Aaron 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,73
2,73

6 372 Möller Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,70
2,70

7 307 Beyer Ella 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,68
2,68

8 373 Hausdorf Emma 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,52
2,52

9 325 Krutzker Robin 2010 GER SV Regis 2,47
2,47

10 300 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,45
2,45

10 326 Bergner Maurice 2010 GER SV Regis 2,45
2,45

10 371 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,45
2,45

13 308 Schömann Juli 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,44
2,44

14 375 Hörtzsch Lina 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,31
2,31

15 327 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 2,30
2,30

16 377 Kramer Anny 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,14
2,14

17 368 Russau Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 1,95
1,95

324 Jaschke Tim 2010 GER SV Regis n.a.

370 Richter Marie Louise 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch n.a.
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Heuler, AK 8 männlich (80g) 27.05.2018 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 309 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 21,50
17,50 19,50 21,50

2 378 Sudikatos Aaron 2010 GER LAT Borna 21,00
21,00 16,00 12,00

3 371 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 15,00
11,00 12,00 15,00

4 326 Bergner Maurice 2010 GER SV Regis 15,00
x x 15,00

5 310 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER LAT Borna 13,50
13,50 11,50 10,50

6 367 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 11,50
11,00 11,50 8,00

7 325 Krutzker Robin 2010 GER SV Regis 11,00
11,00 9,50 9,00

8 374 Danz Nathalie 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 10,50
10,00 10,50 10,50

9 327 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 10,50
10,00 10,50 9,00

10 375 Hörtzsch Lina 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 10,50
10,50 6,50 8,50

11 308 Schömann Juli 2010 GER LAT Borna 10,00
10,00 8,00 8,00

12 372 Möller Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 9,50
8,50 5,00 9,50

13 307 Beyer Ella 2010 GER LAT Borna 7,50
x 3,00 7,50

14 377 Kramer Anny 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 7,00
7,00 6,50 x

15 368 Russau Lea 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 7,00
6,00 7,00 x

16 300 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 6,00
3,50 6,00 4,00

17 373 Hausdorf Emma 2011 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,50
4,00 x 5,50

324 Jaschke Tim 2010 GER SV Regis n.a.

370 Richter Marie Louise 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch n.a.

Heuler, AK 9 männlich 27.05.2018 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 362 Ludwig Magnus 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 33,00
30,00 32,50 33,00

2 301 Krähe Karl 2009 GER LAT Borna 29,00
26,50 29,00 26,50

3 361 Schor Linus 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 28,00
27,00 27,00 28,00

4 355 Runge Finn 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 27,50
27,50 16,50 23,50

5 315 Höpping Hendrik 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 26,00
26,00 x 21,00

6 329 Kertscher Nina 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 25,00
22,00 25,00 23,00

7 358 Sonnekalb Tessa 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 25,00
20,00 25,00 21,00
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Heuler, AK 9 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

8 350 Ray Elias 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 23,00
23,00 22,50 21,00

9 360 Drescher Helena 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 21,50
20,50 21,50 15,00

10 304 Blätterlein Rosalie 2009 GER LAT Borna 20,00
20,00 19,50 10,50

11 353 Schiener Paula 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 19,50
17,50 19,50 18,50

12 385 Krenzlin Janosch 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 19,00
17,00 19,00 18,50

13 332 Leue Anton 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 19,00
19,00 18,00 15,00

14 331 Krupp Julia 2010 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 18,50
x 18,50 x

15 312 Schulze Till 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 18,00
12,00 16,00 18,00

16 359 Herrmann Mia 2009 GER ESV Lok Beucha 17,50
17,50 15,50 16,00

17 363 Löffel Luise 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 17,00
16,50 14,50 17,00

18 311 Süß Elias 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 16,50
16,50 16,00 15,00

19 328 Möckel Luise 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 16,00
16,00 12,00 15,00

20 303 Herz James 2009 GER LAT Borna 16,00
16,00 15,00 x

21 348 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 16,00
16,00 13,50 14,00

22 376 Kunath Kacey 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 15,50
11,00 15,50 14,00

23 354 Lang Paul Luca 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 15,00
14,00 13,50 15,00

24 334 Rößler Emil 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 15,00
10,50 14,00 15,00

25 302 Fließ Christopher 2009 GER LAT Borna 14,00
14,00 13,50 14,00

26 305 Fahrow Lydia 2009 GER LAT Borna 13,00
12,00 13,00 12,00

26 330 Häufele Amelie 2009 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 13,00
12,00 12,00 13,00

26 351 Grösel Anna Lena 2009 GER LSV 99 Hartha 13,00
12,00 12,00 13,00

29 306 Fahrow Olivia 2009 GER LAT Borna 13,00
12,00 13,00 11,00

30 364 Hauschild Nele 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 13,00
11,00 13,00 10,50

31 365 Neundorf Amelie 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 12,50
9,50 12,00 12,50

32 314 Zschocke Marie 2009 GER TSV Kitzscher 12,00
12,00 12,00 11,50

33 349 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 10,50
10,50 10,00 9,50

34 356 Mattersteig Lena 2010 GER ESV Lok Beucha 10,50
x 8,50 10,50

35 366 Straßburger Lina 2009 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 10,00
x 10,00 9,00

36 333 Häufele Phillippa 2011 GER BSC Victoria Naunhof 10,00
10,00 5,50 7,50

37 357 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 10,00
6,00 x 10,00
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Heuler, AK 9 männlich - Fortsetzung 27.05.2018 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

38 313 Gartz Fritzi 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 9,00
9,00 9,00 x

39 347 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 7,00
7,00 7,00 6,50

Heuler, Ak 7 männlich (80g) 27.05.2018 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat. Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 337 Pietsch Leo 2012 GER SV Großbardau 15,00
12,00 15,00 12,00

2 336 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 14,50
14,00 14,00 14,50

3 316 Wilde Philip 2012 GER SV Regis 14,50
14,50 13,50 8,00

4 339 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 13,50
13,50 10,50 13,50

5 335 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 13,50
10,00 13,50 12,00

6 382 Hartung Alexander 2012 GER LAT Borna 13,00
10,00 9,50 13,00

7 338 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 12,50
9,50 12,50 11,50

8 323 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 12,00
11,00 12,00 12,00

9 321 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis 11,00
9,50 9,00 11,00

10 379 Krauße Tim 2011 GER LAT Borna 9,50
9,50 9,00 8,50

11 381 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 9,00
9,00 7,50 7,50

12 346 Reisinger Rudi 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 9,00
9,00 5,50 6,00

13 380 Klein Theo 2011 GER LAT Borna 8,50
5,50 7,50 8,50

14 319 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 8,00
8,00 7,00 7,50

15 383 Müller Karl 2012 GER LAT Borna 8,00
7,00 x 8,00

16 322 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 6,50
6,50 6,50 4,00

17 317 Thiele Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 6,50
3,50 6,50 6,50

18 342 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 6,50
5,50 6,50 6,00

19 343 Sinkwitz Lara 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II 6,00
3,00 4,50 6,00

20 318 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 5,50
5,50 4,00 2,50

21 320 Beger Annika 2011 GER SV Regis 5,00
5,00 3,50 5,00

22 344 Zötzl Leopold 2013 GER SV Goßbardau II 4,00
4,00 3,50 3,50

23 345 Pietsch John 2014 GER SV Goßbardau II 3,00
2,50 2,50 3,00

340 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Goßbardau II n.a.


